
CBMB - Cargo Border Management Board 

CCWG - Cargo Customs Working Group

COTB   - Cargo Operations & Technology Board 

CSWG - Cargo Security Working Group 

Tuesday, Sep 23

THE IATA SOLUTIONS 
4 CARGO FORUM

DLC Forum & COTB
(under invitation only)

Welcome Reception

Networking Break

Registration Open

Friday, Sep 26

CSWG,
CCWG,
CBMB

ICHCHCWGDCWG

Networking Break

Networking Lunch

Networking Break

09:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:15-12:30

12:30-14:00

14:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-17:30

17:30-19:00

ROADMAP
Brussels, Belgium | 2025

Version as of 16 June 2025.
Session details are available in the CEC Program. 

Please note that times are subject to change.

CARGO PHARMA

CARGO OPERATIONS

DIGITAL CARGO

CARGO CLAIMS & LOSS PREVENTION

Wednesday, Sep 24

Networking Break

Networking Break

Networking Lunch

Networking Cocktail Reception

Thursday, Sep  25

Networking Break

Networking Break

Networking Lunch

Networking Cocktail Reception (TBC)

Industry meetings under invitation only

DCWG - Digital Cargo Working Group

DLC      - Digitalization Leadership Charter

HCWG - Healthcare Cargo Working Group

ICHC   - IATA Cargo Handling Council
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